———— Puerto de Vigo

Aditoridad Porluscz de Vigs

Goods type

Total

Fertilizers and fodders
Fish oil

Fats and Oils

Foods

Liquid asphalt

Cars

Coal and Coke

Cement

Cereals and its flours
Canned food

Fruits and vegetables
Rough granite

Fish Flour

Timber, staves and sleepers
Machinery

Metals and manufactures
Fornitures and appliances
Others granites and marbles
Others building materials
Paper and wood pulp
Frozen fish

Auto Parts

Slate

Chemical Products

Rest of goods

Tare equipments

Wine, beverages, spirits and der.

Data generated on 10/02/2024. Susceptible to variation

MAIN GOODS January 2024/23

January 2024

january 2023
UNLOADING LOADING Total
Ton Ton Ton Ton
167.617 175.443 343.060 343.811
1.085 2.435 3.520 2.416
1.160 299 1.459 1.946
152 739 891 1.241
836 9.374 10.211 9.804
0 9 9 0
10.085 71.692 81.777 70.066
735 0 735 728
15.432 0 15.432 30.628
46 70 117 110
9.260 1.310 10.570 13.800
19.004 98 19.102 17.602
3.101 5.606 8.708 15.622
1.474 246 1.720 1.688
1.557 9.735 11.292 9.826
3.782 6.328 10.109 9.682
18.502 2.899 21.401 18.660
132 130 262 211
161 9.367 9.528 8.617
1.512 5.529 7.041 8.150
433 1.153 1.587 2.719
28.508 6.264 34.775 36.422
13.742 6.950 20.692 9.969
394 1.650 2.044 2.328
4.738 2.093 6.831 9.694
6.222 5.105 11.327 11.914
25.468 24.393 49.862 46.382
92 1.968 2.060 3.587

% Variation
-0,22%
45,69%
-25,01%
-28,25%
4,15%

16,71%
0,95%
-49,61%
5,65%
-23,41%
852%
-44,26%
1,94%
14,92%
4,42%
14,69%
24,26%
10,58%
-13,61%
-41,64%
-4,52%
107,57%
-12,21%
-29,54%
-4,93%
7,50%
-42,59%

ACCUMULATED january 2024
ACCUMULATED
UNLOADING LOADING Total january 2023
Ton Ton Ton Ton
167.617 175.443 343.060 343.811
1.085 2.435 3.520 2.416
1.160 299 1.459 1.946
152 739 891 1.241
836 9.374 10.211 9.804
0 9 9 0-
10.085 71.692 81.777 70.066
735 0 735 728
15.432 0 15.432 30.628
46 70 117 110
9.260 1.310 10.570 13.800
19.004 98 19.102 17.602
3.101 5.606 8.708 15.622
1.474 246 1.720 1.688
1.557 9.735 11.292 9.826
3.782 6.328 10.109 9.682
18.502 2.899 21.401 18.660
132 130 262 211
161 9.367 9.528 8.617
1.512 5.529 7.041 8.150
433 1.153 1.587 2.719
28.508 6.264 34.775 36.422
13.742 6.950 20.692 9.969
394 1.650 2.044 2.328
4.738 2.093 6.831 9.694
6.222 5.105 11.327 11.914
25.468 24.393 49.862 46.382
92 1.968 2.060 3.587

% Variation
-0,22%
45,69%
-25,01%
-28,25%
4,15%

16,71%
0,95%
-49,61%
5,65%
-23,41%
8,52%
-44,26%
1,94%
14,92%
4,42%
14,69%
24,26%
10,58%
-13,61%
-41,64%
-4,52%
107,57%
-12,21%
-29,54%
-4,93%
7,50%
-42,59%



